
6

6

4

4 =?

7
5

6

8

8

8

8

9

9

1

1

1 +

1

1
1

2

2

5 3

3

✁



alt  tjener

for den som

til det beste

elsker gud
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ingenting tjener

ber på knærne

til det verste

blir rik
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er svak

jeg vil


